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APPENDIX  1

STORM W ATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PL AN (SWPPP)
CHECKLIST

FACILITY CONTACT Consultant/Qualified
Industrial Storm Water

Practitioner (QISP)
Name

Title

Company

Street Address

City, State

Zip

SWPPP
(General Permit Section) Not Applicable

SWPPP Page #
or Reference

Location
Date Implemented

or Last Revised

Site Map(s) (Section X.E)

San Diego International Airport

9 37I018035

Richard Gilb

Manager, Environmental Affairs

San Diego Regional Airport Authority

P.O. Box 82776

San Diego, CA

92138

Amanda Archenhold

Project Manager

Amec Foster Wheeler

9177 Sky Park Court

San Diego, CA

92123

Appendix A 6/17/2015

6/26/2015
Table 2-1, 
Section 7.4, 
Table 7-1

Section 7.1 6/26/2015

Figure 3

Figure 3

Figure 3, 
Figure SC-01

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

X 6/26/2015



APPENDIX 1

STORM W ATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PL AN (SWPPP)
CHECKLIST

SWPPP
(General Permit Section) Not Applicable

SWPPP Page #
or Reference

Location
Date Implemented

or Last Revised

Figure 3, 
Figure SC-20 6/26/2015

Figure 3

Figure SC-01,
Figure SC-17

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

Figure 3 6/26/2015

Figure 3 6/26/2015

Figure 3,
Figure TC-01 6/26/2015

Figure 3,
Figure SC-09 6/26/2015

X; no significant 
spills or leaks in 
previous five years

6/26/2015

Figure 3 6/26/2015

Figure 3 6/26/2015

Figure 3 6/26/2015
Figure 3, 
Figure SC-07, 
Figure SC-08 

6/26/2015

Figure 3,
Figure SC-06 6/26/2015

Figure 3,
Figure SC-03 6/26/2015

Figure 3, Figure SC-02A,
Figure SC-02B,
Figure SC-02C, 
Figure SC-16

6/26/2015

Figure 3, 
Figure SC-07, 
Figure SC-08 

Figure 3,
Figure SC-08,
Figure SC-11

Figure 3,
Figure SC-20

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

Figure 3, Figure SC-04,
Figure SC-12,
Figure SC-18

6/26/2015



APPENDIX 1

STORM W ATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PL AN (SWPPP)
CHECKLIST

SWPPP
(General Permit Section) Not Applicable

SWPPP Page #
or Reference

Location
Date Implemented

or Last Revised

List of Industrial Materials (Section X.F)

Storage location

Receiving and shipping location

Handling location

Potential Pollution Sources (Section X.G)

Description of Potential Pollution Sources (Section X.G.1)

Assessment of Potential Pollutant Sources (Section X.G.2)

Figure SC-05, 
Figure SC-13, 
Figure SC-15

6/26/2015

Section 7.7, Appendix E

Section 7.7, Appendix E

Section 7.7, Appendix E

Section 7.7, Appendix E

Section 7.7, Appendix E

Section 7.7, Appendix E

6/26/2015
6/26/2015

6/26/2015
6/26/2015

6/26/2015
6/26/2015

Section 7.7.3.1 6/26/2015

Section 7.7.3.1

Section 7.7.3.1

Section 7.7.3.1

Section 7.7.3.1

Section 7.7.3.1

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

Section 7.7.3.1,
Table 7-5

Section 7.7.3.1,
Table 7-5

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015Section 7.7.4.1
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STORM W ATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PL AN (SWPPP)
CHECKLIST

SWPPP
(General Permit Section) Not Applicable

SWPPP Page #
or Reference

Location
Date Implemented

or Last Revised

Storm Water Best Management Practices (Section X.H)

Minimum BMPs  (Section X.H.1)

Advanced BMPs (Section X.H.2)

Temporary Suspension of Activities (Section X.H.3)

X; all industrial 
drainage areas 
identified as having 
exposure

6/26/2015

6/26/2015Appendix D.1

Section 7.7.4.1,
Appendix B
Section 7.7.4.1,
Appendix B
Section 7.7.4.1,
Appendix B

Section 7.7.4.1,
Appendix B

Section 7.7.4.1,
Appendix B
Section 7.7.4.1,
Appendix B

Section 7.7.4.1,
Appendix B

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

Section 7.7.4.1

Section 7.7.4.1

Section 7.7.4.1, Section 6,
Appendix B TC-01 

Section 7.7.4.1

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

X; facility activities 
not anticipated to be 
suspended

6/26/2015
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STORM W ATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PL AN (SWPPP)
CHECKLIST

SWPPP
(General Permit Section) Not Applicable

SWPPP Page #
or Reference

Location
Date Implemented

or Last Revised

BMP Descriptions (Section X.H.4)

BMP Summary Table (Section X.H.5)

Monitoring Implementation Plan (Section X.I)

Appendix B

Appendix B,
Section 7.7.4.1

Appendix B

Appendix B

Appendix B

Appendix B
Section 7.7.4.1

Appendix B,
TC-01

X; all minimum 
BMPs 
implemented

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

X; all minimum 
BMPs 
implemented

6/26/2015

Appendix D-1

Appendix D-1

Appendix D-1

Appendix D-1

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015
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STORM W ATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PL AN (SWPPP)
CHECKLIST

SWPPP
(General Permit Section) Not Applicable

SWPPP Page #
or Reference

Location
Date Implemented

or Last Revised

Annual Comprehensive Facility Compliance Evaluation (Section XV)

Appendix G 6/26/2015

Section 7

Section 7

X; no areas 
previously 
identified as 
having no-
exposure

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

6/26/2015

Section 7

Section 7

Section 7

Section 7
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